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allen, theresa 1.acendas
11 Maple Ct 2.travel agent 10/23/2023 |[$12.50 $137.50
Bellingham, WA 98229-7804 3.Mission KS
allen, theresa l.acendas
11 Maple Ct 2.travel agent 11/23/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Bellingham, WA 98229-7804 3.Mission KS
allen, theresa 1l.acendas
11 Maple Ct 2.travel agent 12/23/2023 |[$12.50 $162.50
Bellingham, WA 98229-7804 3.Mission KS
Bennett, Patricia 1.Not Employed
712 Wyntree N 2.Not Employed 10/20/2023 |$12.50 $137.50
Hermitage, TN 37076-1779 3.Hermitage TN
Bennett, Patricia 1.Not Employed
712 Wyntree N 2.Not Employed 11/20/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Hermitage, TN 37076-1779 3.Hermitage TN
Bennett, Patricia 1.Not Employed
712 Wyntree N 2.Not Employed 12/20/2023 |$12.50 $162.50
Hermitage, TN 37076-1779 3.Hermitage TN
Brooks, Shirley E. 1.Not Employed
4423 Branchwood Dr 2.Not Employed 10/31/2023 |$25.00 $250.00
Martinez, GA 30907-1303 3.Martinez GA
Brooks, Shirley E. 1.Not Employed
4423 Branchwood Dr 2.Not Employed 11/30/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Martinez, GA 30907-1303 3.Martinez GA
Brooks, Shirley E. 1.Not Employed
4423 Branchwood Dr 2.Not Employed 12/31/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Martinez, GA 30907-1303 3.Martinez GA
Apt 100 2.Not Employed 10/11/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
New York, NY 10021-0507 3.New York NY
Apt 100 2.Not Employed 11/11/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
New York, NY 10021-0507 3.New York NY
Apt 100 2.Not Employed 12/11/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
New York, NY 10021-0507 3.New York NY
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Butler, Barbara 1.Not Employed
16 Malaga Cir 2.Not Employed 10/24/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Hot Springs Village, AR 71909-2622 3.Hot Springs Village AR
Butler, Barbara 1.Not Employed
16 Malaga Cir 2.Not Employed 11/24/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Hot Springs Village, AR 71909-2622 3.Hot Springs Village AR
Butler, Barbara 1.Not Employed
16 Malaga Cir 2.Not Employed 12/24/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
Hot Springs Village, AR 71909-2622 3.Hot Springs Village AR
Canty, Judith 1.Luzerne Optical Labs
180 N Wilkes Barre Blvd 2.Sales Manager 10/30/2023 |[$12.50 $137.50
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702-5341 3.Wilkes Barre PA
Canty, Judith 1.Luzerne Optical Labs
180 N Wilkes Barre Blvd 2.Sales Manager 11/30/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702-5341 3.Wilkes Barre PA
Canty, Judith 1.Luzerne Optical Labs
180 N Wilkes Barre Blvd 2.Sales Manager 12/30/2023 |$12.50 $162.50
Wilkes Barre, PA 18702-5341 3.Wilkes Barre PA
Carter, Alfred 1.DPRAGroupLLC
907th St 2.Consultant 11/07/2023 |$17.50 $157.50
Dayton, OH 45402 3.Dayton OH
Carter, Alfred 1.DPRAGroupLLC
907th St 2.Consultant 12/07/2023 |$17.50 $175.00
Dayton, OH 45402 3.Dayton OH
Apt 31 2.Faculty 10/13/2023 |$25.00 $250.00
Jackson Heights, NY 11372-2745 3.New York NY
Apt 31 2.Faculty 12/13/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Jackson Heights, NY 11372-2745 3.New York NY
Cesarano, Michael 1.Not Employed
6970 Sunset Dr 2.Not Employed 11/05/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Miami, FL 33143-4336 3.Miami FL
Cesarano, Michael 1.Not Employed
6970 Sunset Dr 2.Not Employed 12/05/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
Miami, FL 33143-4336 3.Miami FL
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chong, alice 1.Not Employed
654 Hind luka Dr 2.Not Employed 10/26/2023 |$12.50 $137.50
Honolulu, HI 96821-1724 3.Honolulu HI
chong, alice 1.Not Employed
654 Hind luka Dr 2.Not Employed 11/26/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Honolulu, HI 96821-1724 3.Honolulu HI
chong, alice 1.Not Employed
654 Hind luka Dr 2.Not Employed 12/26/2023 |$12.50 $162.50
Honolulu, HI 96821-1724 3.Honolulu HI
Cooper, Lowanda 1.Self
1440 Biloxi Dr 2.Caregiver 11/03/2023 |[$12.50 $150.00
Cincinnati, OH 45231-2445 3.Cincinnati OH
Cooper, Lowanda 1.Self
1440 Biloxi Dr 2.Caregiver 12/03/2023 |$12.50 $162.50
Cincinnati, OH 45231-2445 3.Cincinnati OH
Corley, Richard 1.Not Employed
3839 26th St NE 2.Not Employed 10/11/2023 |$8.00 $88.00
Washington, DC 20018-3126 3.Washington DC
Corley, Richard 1.Not Employed
3839 26th St NE 2.Not Employed 11/11/2023 |$8.00 $96.00
Washington, DC 20018-3126 3.Washington DC
Corley, Richard 1.Not Employed
3839 26th St NE 2.Not Employed 12/11/2023 |$8.00 $104.00
Washington, DC 20018-3126 3.Washington DC
Del Negro, Albert 1.Not Employed
164 Acton Rd 2.Not Employed 10/19/2023 |$25.00 $250.00
Annapolis, MD 21403-1102 3.Annapolis MD
Del Negro, Albert 1.Not Employed
164 Acton Rd 2.Not Employed 11/19/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Annapolis, MD 21403-1102 3.Annapolis MD
Del Negro, Albert 1.Not Employed
164 Acton Rd 2.Not Employed 12/19/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Annapolis, MD 21403-1102 3.Annapolis MD
Demorest, Janet 1.Not Employed
712 E 2nd Ave 2.Not Employed 10/08/2023 |$7.50 $182.50

Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412

3.Ellensburg WA
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Demorest, Janet 1.Not Employed
712 E 2nd Ave 2.Not Employed 10/08/2023 |$7.50 $182.50
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412 3.Ellensburg WA
Demorest, Janet 1.Not Employed
712 E 2nd Ave 2.Not Employed 10/27/2023 |$5.00 $187.50
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412 3.Ellensburg WA
Demorest, Janet 1.Not Employed
712 E 2nd Ave 2.Not Employed 11/01/2023 |$5.00 $192.50
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412 3.Ellensburg WA
Demorest, Janet 1.Not Employed
712 E 2nd Ave 2.Not Employed 11/08/2023 |$7.50 $200.00
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412 3.Ellensburg WA
Demorest, Janet 1.Not Employed
712 E 2nd Ave 2.Not Employed 11/27/2023 |$5.00 $205.00
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412 3.Ellensburg WA
Demorest, Janet 1.Not Employed
712 E 2nd Ave 2.Not Employed 11/30/2023 |$5.00 $210.00
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412 3.Ellensburg WA
Demorest, Janet 1.Not Employed
712 E 2nd Ave 2.Not Employed 12/08/2023 |$7.50 $217.50
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412 3.Ellensburg WA
Demorest, Janet 1.Not Employed
712 E 2nd Ave 2.Not Employed 12/27/2023 |$5.00 $222.50
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412 3.Ellensburg WA
Demorest, Janet 1.Not Employed
712 E 2nd Ave 2.Not Employed 12/30/2023 |$5.00 $227.50
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412 3.Ellensburg WA
DiCiccio, Raymond 1.TheFellowship Center
1175 La Moree Rd 2.Social worker 10/30/2023 |$15.00 $165.00
San Marcos, CA 92078-4513 3.San Marcos CA
DiCiccio, Raymond 1.TheFellowship Center
1175 La Moree Rd 2.Social worker 11/30/2023 |$15.00 $180.00
San Marcos, CA 92078-4513 3.San Marcos CA
DiCiccio, Raymond 1.TheFellowship Center
1175 La Moree Rd 2.Social worker 12/30/2023 |$15.00 $195.00
San Marcos, CA 92078-4513 3.San Marcos CA
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Dinsmoor, Robert 1.Not Employed
14 Rust St 2.Not Employed 10/27/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
South Hamilton, MA 01982-2223 3.South Hamilton MA
Dinsmoor, Robert 1.Not Employed
14 Rust St 2.Not Employed 11/27/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
South Hamilton, MA 01982-2223 3.South Hamilton MA
Dinsmoor, Robert 1.Not Employed
14 Rust St 2.Not Employed 12/27/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
South Hamilton, MA 01982-2223 3.South Hamilton MA
Douglas, Janet 1.Not Employed
2401 Duffy Ln 2.Not Employed 11/06/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Riverwoods, IL 60015-1729 3.Riverwoods IL
Douglas, Janet 1.Not Employed
2401 Duffy Ln 2.Not Employed 12/06/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
Riverwoods, IL 60015-1729 3.Riverwoods IL
Driehaus, Elizabeth 1.Not Employed
58 York Ter 2.Not Employed 10/29/2023 |$25.00 $467.50
Brookline, MA 02446-2322 3.Brookline MA
Driehaus, Elizabeth 1.Not Employed
58 York Ter 2.Not Employed 11/01/2023 |$17.50 $485.00
Brookline, MA 02446-2322 3.Brookline MA
Driehaus, Elizabeth 1.Not Employed
58 York Ter 2.Not Employed 11/29/2023 |$25.00 $510.00
Brookline, MA 02446-2322 3.Brookline MA
Driehaus, Elizabeth 1.Not Employed
58 York Ter 2.Not Employed 12/01/2023 |$17.50 $527.50
Brookline, MA 02446-2322 3.Brookline MA
Driehaus, Elizabeth 1.Not Employed
58 York Ter 2.Not Employed 12/29/2023 |$25.00 $552.50
Brookline, MA 02446-2322 3.Brookline MA
Fife, John 1.Chicago venture partners Ip
303 E Wacker Dr 2.Venture capital 10/23/2023 |$250.00 $2,750.00
Chicago, IL 60601-5212 3.Chicago IL
Fife, John 1.Chicago venture partners Ip
303 E Wacker Dr 2.Venture capital 11/23/2023 |$250.00 $3,000.00
Chicago, IL 60601-5212 3.Chicago IL
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Fife, John 1.Chicago venture partners Ip
303 E Wacker Dr 2.Venture capital 12/23/2023 |$250.00 $3,250.00
Chicago, IL 60601-5212 3.Chicago IL
Fish, Sheilah 1.Not Employed
561 Augusta Dr 2.Not Employed 10/29/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Moraga, CA 94556-3004 3.Moraga CA
Fish, Sheilah 1.Not Employed
561 Augusta Dr 2.Not Employed 11/29/2023 |[$12.50 $162.50
Moraga, CA 94556-3004 3.Moraga CA
Fish, Sheilah 1.Not Employed
561 Augusta Dr 2.Not Employed 12/29/2023 |$12.50 $175.00
Moraga, CA 94556-3004 3.Moraga CA
France, Anna Kay 1.Not Employed
27 Brantford PI 2.Not Employed 10/24/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Buffalo, NY 14222-1209 3.Buffalo NY
France, Anna Kay 1.Not Employed
27 Brantford PI 2.Not Employed 11/24/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Buffalo, NY 14222-1209 3.Buffalo NY
France, Anna Kay 1.Not Employed
27 Brantford PI 2.Not Employed 12/24/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
Buffalo, NY 14222-1209 3.Buffalo NY
Gallati, Robert J 1.Self-employed
11 Turnberry Dr 2.Consultant 10/19/2023 |$12.50 $137.50
Slingerlands, NY 12159-9251 3.Slingerlands NY
Gallati, Robert J 1.Self-employed
11 Turnberry Dr 2.Consultant 11/19/2023 |[$12.50 $150.00
Slingerlands, NY 12159-9251 3.Slingerlands NY
Gallati, Robert J 1.Self-employed
11 Turnberry Dr 2.Consultant 12/19/2023 |[$12.50 $162.50
Slingerlands, NY 12159-9251 3.Slingerlands NY
e, 1.6 e Hear
Apt 5N 2.teaching artist 10/29/2023 |$12.50 $137.50
New York, N 10040-3827 3.Brooklyn NY
s oo L6 e vears
Apt 5N 2.teaching artist 11/29/2023 |[$12.50 $150.00

New York, NY 10040-3827

3.Brooklyn NY
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56 Overlook Ter LGirl Be Heard
Apt 5N 2.teaching artist 12/29/2023 |[$12.50 $162.50
New York, NY 10040-3827 3.Brooklyn NY
Gordon, William 1.IBP
782 Vista Grande Ave 2.Neuroscience Educator 10/25/2023 |$12.50 $137.50
Los Altos, CA 94024-3160 3.Los Altos CA
Gordon, William 1.IBP
782 Vista Grande Ave 2.Neuroscience Educator 11/25/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Los Altos, CA 94024-3160 3.Los Altos CA
Gordon, William 1.1BP
782 Vista Grande Ave 2.Neuroscience Educator 12/25/2023 |$12.50 $162.50
Los Altos, CA 94024-3160 3.Los Altos CA
Graff, Sherry 1.Not Employed
2516 SW 45th St 2.Not Employed 10/17/2023 |$17.50 $192.50
Cape Coral, FL 33914-6104 3.Cape Coral FL
Graff, Sherry 1.Not Employed
2516 SW 45th St 2.Not Employed 11/17/2023 |$17.50 $210.00
Cape Coral, FL 33914-6104 3.Cape Coral FL
Graff, Sherry 1.Not Employed
2516 SW 45th St 2.Not Employed 12/17/2023 |$17.50 $227.50
Cape Coral, FL 33914-6104 3.Cape Coral FL
Grassroots Media LLC
2 Bala Blaza L
2. 12/19/2023 |$41,538.25 |$41,538.25

Ste 300 3.Bala Cynwyd PA
Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004 : ynwy
Guyot-Means, Jennifer 1.Not Employed
10007 Woodlake Dr 2.Not Employed 10/13/2023 |[$12.50 $137.50
Dallas, TX 75243-5027 3.Dallas TX
Guyot-Means, Jennifer 1.Not Employed
10007 Woodlake Dr 2.Not Employed 11/13/2023 |[$12.50 $150.00
Dallas, TX 75243-5027 3.Dallas TX
Guyot-Means, Jennifer 1.Not Employed
10007 Woodlake Dr 2.Not Employed 12/13/2023 |[$12.50 $162.50
Dallas, TX 75243-5027 3.Dallas TX
Hill, Courtney 1.Not Employed
5581 Assateague PI 2.Not Employed 11/02/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Manassas, VA 20112-5434 3.Manassas VA
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Hill, Courtney 1.Not Employed
5581 Assateague PI 2.Not Employed 12/02/2023 |$12.50 $162.50
Manassas, VA 20112-5434 3.Manassas VA
chﬂag'éanr?on St 1.Not Employed
Unit 217 2.Not Employed 11/02/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Arlington, VA 22204-4865 3.Arlington VA
1401 S Barton St L Not Employed
Unit 217 2.No.t Employed 12/02/2023 |$12.50 $162.50
Arlington, VA 22204-4865 3.Arlington VA
Idler, Janice 1.Achieve Kuds
10371 N Blaney Ave 2.Spec Ed Teacher 11/03/2023 |$10.00 $120.00
Cupertino, CA 95014-2331 3.Palo Alto CA
Idler, Janice 1.Achieve Kuds
10371 N Blaney Ave 2.Spec Ed Teacher 12/03/2023 |$10.00 $130.00
Cupertino, CA 95014-2331 3.Palo Alto CA
Johndon, Lynda 1.Not Employed
7 Balsam St 2.Not Employed 11/04/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Homosassa, FL 34446-5522 3.Homosassa FL
Johnson, Hugh 1.Not Employed
10609 California Ave 2.Not Employed 10/27/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Los Angeles, CA 90064 3.Los Angeles CA
Johnson, Hugh 1.Not Employed
10609 California Ave 2.Not Employed 11/27/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Los Angeles, CA 90064 3.Los Angeles CA
Johnson, Hugh 1.Not Employed
10609 California Ave 2.Not Employed 12/27/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
Los Angeles, CA 90064 3.Los Angeles CA
Johnson, Ross 1.Not Employed
530 W 42nd St 2.Not Employed 10/31/2023 |$25.00 $250.00
Scottsbluff, NE 69361-4680 3.Scottsbluff NE
Johnson, Ross 1.Not Employed
530 W 42nd St 2.Not Employed 11/30/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Scottsbluff, NE 69361-4680 3.Scottsbluff NE
Johnson, Ross 1.Not Employed
530 W 42nd St 2.Not Employed 12/31/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Scottsbluff, NE 69361-4680 3.Scottsbluff NE
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Kennedy, Andrew 1.Not Employed
31369 Eagles Perch Ln 2.Not Employed 10/10/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Bonsall, CA 92003-4612 3.Bonsall CA
Kennedy, Andrew 1.Not Employed
31369 Eagles Perch Ln 2.Not Employed 11/10/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Bonsall, CA 92003-4612 3.Bonsall CA
Kennedy, Andrew 1.Not Employed
31369 Eagles Perch Ln 2.Not Employed 12/10/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
Bonsall, CA 92003-4612 3.Bonsall CA
ggéall\;l’a?:r\ln?) Ave 1.Not Employed
Apt 6C 9 2.Not Employed 10/22/2023 |$12.50 $400.00
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633 3.Forest Park IL
gg;all\;l’a?:r\lnccj) Ave 1.Not Employed
Apt 6C 9 2.Not Employed 10/25/2023 |$12.50 $412.50
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633 3.Forest Park IL
Kozar, David
! 1.Not Employed
iif ofarengo Ave 2.Not Employed 11/05/2023 |$12.50 $425.00
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633 3.Forest Park IL
3% Niarengo Ave LNot Employed
Apt 6C 2.Not Employed 11/22/2023 |$12.50 $437.50
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633 3.Forest Park IL
ggéall\slya?gr\llé% Ave 1.Not Employed
Apt 6C 2.Not Employed 11/25/2023 |$12.50 $450.00
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633 3.Forest Park IL
236 Marengo Ave 1.Not Employed
Apt 6C 2.Not Employed 12/05/2023 |[$12.50 $462.50
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633 3.Forest Park IL
ggéall\;l’a?:r\llé% Ave 1.Not Employed
Apt 6C 2.Not Employed 12/22/2023 |$12.50 $475.00
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633 3.Forest Park IL
gg;all\;l’a?:r\llgcj) Ave 1.Not Employed
Apt 6C 2.Not Employed 12/25/2023 |$12.50 $487.50
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633 3.Forest Park IL
krow-lucal, STEVEN 1.retired
3032 Henderson Mill Rd 2.retired 10/17/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Atlanta, GA 30341-5602 3.Atlanta GA
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krow-lucal, STEVEN 1.retired
3032 Henderson Mill Rd 2.retired 11/17/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Atlanta, GA 30341-5602 3.Atlanta GA
krow-lucal, STEVEN 1.retired
3032 Henderson Mill Rd 2.retired 12/17/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
Atlanta, GA 30341-5602 3.Atlanta GA
Langman, Claudia 1.Self
2129 W Concord PI 2.Real Estate 10/13/2023 |$12.50 $137.50
Chicago, IL 60647-5406 3.Chicago IL
Langman, Claudia 1.Self
2129 W Concord PI 2.Real Estate 12/19/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Chicago, IL 60647-5406 3.Chicago IL
Lay, Terry 1.Self
12645 186th St 2.Trucker 10/12/2023 |$12.50 $112.50
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729-6750 3.Chippewa Falls WI
Lay, Terry 1.Self
12645 186th St 2.Trucker 11/12/2023 |$12.50 $125.00
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729-6750 3.Chippewa Falls WI
LeCun, Isabelle 1.Not Employed
66 E River Rd 2.Not Employed 11/05/2023 | $50.00 $600.00
Rumson, NJ 07760-1640 3.Rumson NJ
LeCun, Isabelle 1.Not Employed
66 E River Rd 2.Not Employed 12/05/2023 |$50.00 $650.00
Rumson, NJ 07760-1640 3.Rumson NJ
Lepak, Amy 1.St. Luke's EpiscopalHudson MA
54 Jarman Rd 2.music director 10/21/2023 |$10.00 $110.00
Sudbury, MA 01776-2752 3.Hudson MA
Lepak, Amy 1.St. Luke's EpiscopalHudson MA
54 Jarman Rd 2.music director 11/21/2023 |$10.00 $120.00
Sudbury, MA 01776-2752 3.Hudson MA
Lepak, Amy 1.St. Luke's EpiscopalHudson MA
54 Jarman Rd 2.music director 12/21/2023 |$10.00 $130.00
Sudbury, MA 01776-2752 3.Hudson MA
Lesher, Linda 1.Not Employed
211 Duke St 2.Not Employed 11/01/2023 |$25.00 $300.00

Alexandria, VA 22314-3805

3.Alexandria VA
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Lesher, Linda 1.Not Employed
211 Duke St 2.Not Employed 12/01/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
Alexandria, VA 22314-3805 3.Alexandria VA
MACAULIFFE, TERENCE 1.Not Employed
218 Stillwater Dr 2.Not Employed 11/01/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Brunswick, GA 31525-4551 3.Brunswick GA
MACAULIFFE, TERENCE 1.Not Employed
218 Stillwater Dr 2.Not Employed 12/01/2023 |$12.50 $162.50
Brunswick, GA 31525-4551 3.Brunswick GA
Martin, Paul 1.UMiami
1218 Coral Way 2.Physician 10/22/2023 |$12.50 $137.50
Coral Gables, FL 33134-4754 3.Coral Gables FL
Martin, Paul 1.UMiami
1218 Coral Way 2.Physician 11/22/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Coral Gables, FL 33134-4754 3.Coral Gables FL
Martin, Paul 1.UMiami
1218 Coral Way 2.Physician 12/22/2023 |$12.50 $162.50
Coral Gables, FL 33134-4754 3.Coral Gables FL
Matz, Pamela 1.Not Employed
22 Essex St 2.Not Employed 10/18/2023 | $50.00 $550.00
Cambridge, MA 02139-2638 3.Cambridge MA
Matz, Pamela 1.Not Employed
22 Essex St 2.Not Employed 11/18/2023 |$50.00 $600.00
Cambridge, MA 02139-2638 3.Cambridge MA
Matz, Pamela 1.Not Employed
22 Essex St 2.Not Employed 12/18/2023 |$50.00 $650.00
Cambridge, MA 02139-2638 3.Cambridge MA
McCoubrey, Cheryl 1.Seattle Public Schools
3449 E Florence Ct 2.teacher 10/23/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Seattle, WA 98112-4935 3.Seattle WA
McCoubrey, Cheryl 1.Seattle Public Schools
3449 E Florence Ct 2.teacher 11/23/2023 |$12.50 $162.50
Seattle, WA 98112-4935 3.Seattle WA
McCoubrey, Cheryl 1.Seattle Public Schools
3449 E Florence Ct 2.teacher 12/23/2023 |$12.50 $175.00
Seattle, WA 98112-4935 3.Seattle WA
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Meyer Simon, Diane 1.Not Employed
1570 E Mountain Dr 2.Not Employed 10/16/2023 |$12.50 $492.50
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-1302 3.Santa Barbara CA
Meyer Simon, Diane 1.Not Employed
1570 E Mountain Dr 2.Not Employed 11/07/2023 |$30.00 $522.50
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-1302 3.Santa Barbara CA
Meyer Simon, Diane 1.Not Employed
1570 E Mountain Dr 2.Not Employed 11/16/2023 |[$12.50 $535.00
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-1302 3.Santa Barbara CA
Meyer Simon, Diane 1.Not Employed
1570 E Mountain Dr 2.Not Employed 12/07/2023 |$30.00 $565.00
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-1302 3.Santa Barbara CA
Meyer Simon, Diane 1.Not Employed
1570 E Mountain Dr 2.Not Employed 12/16/2023 |$12.50 $577.50
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-1302 3.Santa Barbara CA
Montville, William 1.CCE
5873 Saucony Dr 2.Sales 10/08/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Hilliard, OH 43026-8730 3.Hilliard OH
Montville, William 1.CCE
5873 Saucony Dr 2.Sales 10/08/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Hilliard, OH 43026-8730 3.Hilliard OH
Montville, William 1.CCE
5873 Saucony Dr 2.Sales 11/08/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Hilliard, OH 43026-8730 3.Hilliard OH
Montville, William 1.CCE
5873 Saucony Dr 2.Sales 12/08/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
Hilliard, OH 43026-8730 3.Hilliard OH
peto, kathleen 1.Not Employed
14623 Halter Rd 2.Not Employed 10/08/2023 |$10.00 $110.00
Wellington, FL 33414-4504 3.Wellington FL
peto, kathleen 1.Not Employed
14623 Halter Rd 2.Not Employed 10/08/2023 |$10.00 $110.00
Wellington, FL 33414-4504 3.Wellington FL
peto, kathleen 1.Not Employed
14623 Halter Rd 2.Not Employed 11/08/2023 |$10.00 $120.00
Wellington, FL 33414-4504 3.Wellington FL
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peto, kathleen 1.Not Employed
14623 Halter Rd 2.Not Employed 12/08/2023 |$10.00 $130.00
Wellington, FL 33414-4504 3.Wellington FL
Pittman, Patricia 1.Aveanna Healthcare
146 Estates Cir 2.LPN 10/23/2023 |[$17.50 $192.50
Lake Mary, FL 32746-3045 3.Daytona Beach FL
Pittman, Patricia 1.Aveanna Healthcare
146 Estates Cir 2.LPN 11/23/2023 |$17.50 $210.00
Lake Mary, FL 32746-3045 3.Daytona Beach FL
Pittman, Patricia 1.Aveanna Healthcare
146 Estates Cir 2.LPN 12/23/2023 |$17.50 $227.50
Lake Mary, FL 32746-3045 3.Daytona Beach FL
Rathhaus, Eric 1.self employed
626 Mandana Blvd 2.lawyer 10/14/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Oakland, CA 94610-2333 3.0akland CA
Rathhaus, Eric 1.self employed
626 Mandana Blvd 2.lawyer 11/14/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Oakland, CA 94610-2333 3.0akland CA
Rathhaus, Eric 1.self employed
626 Mandana Blvd 2.lawyer 12/14/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
Oakland, CA 94610-2333 3.0akland CA
Roach, Barbara 1.Not Employed
650 Iris Ave 2.Not Employed 10/30/2023 |$10.00 $110.00
Boulder, CO 80304-1754 3.Boulder CO
Roach, Barbara 1.Not Employed
650 Iris Ave 2.Not Employed 11/30/2023 |$10.00 $120.00
Boulder, CO 80304-1754 3.Boulder CO
Roach, Barbara 1.Not Employed
650 Iris Ave 2.Not Employed 12/30/2023 |$10.00 $130.00
Boulder, CO 80304-1754 3.Boulder CO
Schloff, Laurie 1.self
28 Billings St 2.coach 10/29/2023 |$12.50 $137.50
West Roxbury, MA 02132-5404 3.Boston MA
Schloff, Laurie 1.self
28 Billings St 2.coach 11/29/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
West Roxbury, MA 02132-5404 3.Boston MA




Common Good Virginia (PAC-19-00762)

Reporting Period: 10/08/2023 Through: 12/31/2023

Page: 14 of 27
) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate
Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
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Schloff, Laurie 1.self
28 Billings St 2.coach 12/29/2023 |$12.50 $162.50
West Roxbury, MA 02132-5404 3.Boston MA
Schofill Jr, John L 1.Not Employed
1612 Sierra Woods Dr 2.Not Employed 10/24/2023 |$14.00 $154.00
Reston, VA 20194-5624 3.Reston VA
Schofill Jr, John L 1.Not Employed
1612 Sierra Woods Dr 2.Not Employed 11/24/2023 |$14.00 $168.00
Reston, VA 20194-5624 3.Reston VA
Schofill Jr, John L 1.Not Employed
1612 Sierra Woods Dr 2.Not Employed 12/24/2023 |$14.00 $182.00
Reston, VA 20194-5624 3.Reston VA
Shaw, Rollin
! 1.Not Employed
514 E New Jersey Ave 2.Not Employed 10/20/2023 |$50.00 $550.00
Apt 5222 3.Southern Pines NC
Southern Pines, NC 28387-3091 :
Shaw, Rollin
! 1.Not Employed
514 E New Jersey Ave 2 Not Employed 11/20/2023 |$50.00 $600.00
Apt 5222 3.Southern Pines NC
Southern Pines, NC 28387-3091 )
Shaw, Rollin
! 1.Not Employed
514 E New Jersey Ave 2.Not Employed 12/20/2023 |$50.00 $650.00
Apt 5222 3.Southern Pines NC
Southern Pines, NC 28387-3091 '
Shiriak, Susan 1.Not Employed
PO Box 862 2.Not Employed 10/29/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Tappahannock, VA 22560-0862 3.Tappahannock VA
Shiriak, Susan 1.Not Employed
PO Box 862 2.Not Employed 11/29/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Tappahannock, VA 22560-0862 3.Tappahannock VA
Shiriak, Susan 1.Not Employed
PO Box 862 2.Not Employed 12/29/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
Tappahannock, VA 22560-0862 3.Tappahannock VA
Apt 1905 2.Not Employed 10/14/2023 |[$12.50 $137.50
Miami Beach, FL 33141-4644 3.Miami Beach FL
Apt 1905 2.Not Employed 11/14/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Miami Beach, FL 33141-4644 3.Miami Beach FL
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2301 Collins Ave. L Not Employed
Apt 1905 2.Not Employed 12/14/2023 |[$12.50 $162.50
Miami Beach, FL 33141-4644 3.Miami Beach FL
spears, james 1.DLA
45 Village Grove Rd 2.Emergency Manager 10/16/2023 |$62.50 $687.50
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-7272 3.Ft Belvoir VA
spears, james 1.DLA
45 Village Grove Rd 2.Emergency Manager 11/16/2023 |$62.50 $750.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-7272 3.Ft Belvoir VA
spears, james 1.DLA
45 Village Grove Rd 2.Emergency Manager 12/16/2023 |$62.50 $812.50
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-7272 3.Ft Belvoir VA
Taylor, Tom 1.Not Employed
2141 N Littleville Rd 2.Not Employed 10/14/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Avon, NY 14414-9730 3.Avon NY
Taylor, Tom 1.Not Employed
2141 N Littleville Rd 2.Not Employed 11/14/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Avon, NY 14414-9730 3.Avon NY
Taylor, Tom 1.Not Employed
2141 N Littleville Rd 2.Not Employed 12/14/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
Avon, NY 14414-9730 3.Avon NY
Ternullo, Noah 1.Not Employed
43 Ralston PI 2.Not Employed 10/30/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Pittsburgh, PA 15216-1549 3.Pittsburgh PA
Ternullo, Noah 1.Not Employed
43 Ralston PI 2.Not Employed 11/30/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Pittsburgh, PA 15216-1549 3.Pittsburgh PA
Ternullo, Noah 1.Not Employed
43 Ralston PI 2.Not Employed 12/30/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
Pittsburgh, PA 15216-1549 3.Pittsburgh PA
Tompkins, Mary K 1.Not Employed
16 Fall Brooke Rd 2.Not Employed 10/10/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Newark, DE 19711-3794 3.Newark DE
Tompkins, Mary K 1.Not Employed
16 Fall Brooke Rd 2.Not Employed 11/10/2023 |$25.00 $300.00

Newark, DE 19711-3794

3.Newark DE
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Tompkins, Mary K 1.Not Employed
16 Fall Brooke Rd 2.Not Employed 12/10/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
Newark, DE 19711-3794 3.Newark DE
Tompkins, Sally 1.Not Employed
2230 Pinecrest Dr 2.Not Employed 10/11/2023 |$10.00 $110.00
San Bruno, CA 94066-1860 3.San Bruno CA
Tompkins, Sally 1.Not Employed
2230 Pinecrest Dr 2.Not Employed 11/11/2023 |$10.00 $120.00
San Bruno, CA 94066-1860 3.San Bruno CA
Tompkins, Sally 1.Not Employed
2230 Pinecrest Dr 2.Not Employed 12/11/2023 |$10.00 $130.00
San Bruno, CA 94066-1860 3.San Bruno CA
Treichler, Paula 1.Not Employed
808 S Lynn St 2.Not Employed 10/10/2023 |$12.50 $137.50
Champaign, IL 61820-6313 3.Champaign IL
Walker, Isabelle 1.Not Employed
1470 La Cima Rd 2.Not Employed 11/04/2023 |$12.50 $137.50
Santa Barbara, CA 93101-4934 3.Santa Barbara CA
Walker, Isabelle 1.Not Employed
1470 La Cima Rd 2.Not Employed 12/04/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Santa Barbara, CA 93101-4934 3.Santa Barbara CA
Warren, Robert 1.Not Employed
113 Pomona Landing Rd 2.Not Employed 10/27/2023 |$12.50 $137.50
Pomona Park, FL 32181-2211 3.Pomona Park FL
Warren, Robert 1.Not Employed
113 Pomona Landing Rd 2.Not Employed 11/27/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Pomona Park, FL 32181-2211 3.Pomona Park FL
Warren, Robert 1.Not Employed
113 Pomona Landing Rd 2.Not Employed 12/27/2023 |$12.50 $162.50
Pomona Park, FL 32181-2211 3.Pomona Park FL
Wilson, Deborah 1.Self
20290 N 92nd St 2 Physician 10/20/2023 |$12.50 $137.50
Scottsdale, AZ 85258-4517 3.Scottsdale AZ
Wilson, Deborah 1.Self
10250 N 92nd St 2.Physician 11/20/2023 |$12.50 $150.00
Scottsdale, AZ 85258-4517 3.Scottsdale AZ
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Wilson, Deborah 1.Self
é?ezi%ZI\l 92nd St 2 Physician 12/20/2023 |$12.50 $162.50
Scottsdale, AZ 85258-4517 3.Scottsdale AZ
Winslow, Dylan 1.Salt Lake City Public Library
565 S 500 E 2.Library Assistant 10/22/2023 |$10.00 $110.00
Salt Lake City, UT 84102-2721 3.Salt Lake City UT
Winslow, Dylan 1.Salt Lake City Public Library
565 S 500 E 2.Library Assistant 11/22/2023 |$10.00 $120.00
Salt Lake City, UT 84102-2721 3.Salt Lake City UT
Winslow, Dylan 1.Salt Lake City Public Library
565 S 500 E 2.Library Assistant 12/22/2023 |$10.00 $130.00
Salt Lake City, UT 84102-2721 3.Salt Lake City UT
Youman, Dudley 1.Not Employed
4719 Unity Cir 2.Not Employed 10/14/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Austin, TX 78731-6607 3.Austin TX

Total This Period

$45,886.75
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ActBlue Chris
366 Summer St Processing fees Petersen 10/09/2023 |$76.90
Somerville, MA 02144-3132
Corl, Caroline Chris
1201 W 48th St Consulting Petersen 10/09/2023 |$5,000.00
Richmond, VA 23225-4518
Davidson, Mike Chris
2626 Broadway Ave August Consulting Petersen 10/16/2023 |$5,000.00
Kalamazoo, MI 49008-2110
Friends of Don Scott
355 Crawford St _— Chris
Ste 704 Contribution Petersen 10/26/2023 |$25,000.00
Portsmouth, VA 23704-2831
NGP VAN, Inc.
1101 15th St NW . Chris
Ste 500 Database services 9 Petersen 10/26/2023 | $4,600.00
Washington, DC 20005-5006
ActBlue Chris
366 Summer St Processing fee Petersen 11/01/2023 |$73.12
Somerville, MA 02144-3132
Corl, Caroline Chris
1201 W 48th St Consulting Petersen 11/03/2023 |$5,000.00
Richmond, VA 23225-4518
Mark Heinitz, CPA Chris
6433 Burwell St Accounting Petersen 11/03/2023 |$2,640.00
Springfield, VA 22150-1215
Hilton Arlington and Towers Chris
950 N Stafford St Event Petersen 11/06/2023 |$7,112.60
Arlington, VA 22203-1813
Adobe Chris
151 Almaden Blvd IT Petersen 11/25/2023 | $54.99
San Jose, CA 95113-2001
NGP VAN, Inc.
1101 15th St NW . Chris
Ste 500 Database Services 11 Petersen 11/29/2023 | $4,600.00
Washington, DC 20005-5006
United States Postal Service Chris
3118 Washington Blvd Postage Petersen 11/29/2023 |$25.35
Arlington, VA 22210-8001
April McClain Delaney for Congress Chris
PO Box 83940 Contribution Petersen 11/30/2023 |$3,300.00
Gaithersburg, MD 20883-3940
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Davidson, Mike Chris
2626 Broadway Ave Sept Consulting Petersen 12/01/2023 |$5,000.00
Kalamazoo, M| 49008-2110
Google . . . Chris
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy Online Services Petersen 12/01/2023 [$109.99
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351
Cafe Milano Chris
3251 Prospect St NW Event Expenses Petersen 12/04/2023 |$7,300.18
Washington, DC 20007-3243
Rocklands BBQ and Grilling
25 S Quaker Ln Chris
Ste 11 Event Petersen 12/04/2023 |$2,131.12
Alexandria, VA 22314-4552
Stoney for the Commonwealth Chris
PO Box 182 Contribution Petersen 12/04/2023 |$50,000.00
Richmond, VA 23218-0182
United States Postal Service Chris
3118 Washington Blvd Postage Petersen 12/04/2023 |$49.80
Arlington, VA 22210-8001
Adobe Chris
151 Almaden Blvd IT Petersen 12/11/2023 | $54.99
San Jose, CA 95113-2001
Google . . . Chris
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy Online Services Petersen 12/11/2023 [$109.99
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351
Corl, Caroline Chris
1201 W 48th St Consulting Petersen 12/12/2023 |%$6,000.00
Richmond, VA 23225-4518
Elias Law Group
10 G St NE . Chris
Ste 600 Legal Admin. Petersen 12/12/2023 | $408.00
Washington, DC 20002-4253
NGP VAN, Inc.
1101 15th St NW . Chris
Ste 500 Database Services 12 Petersen 12/12/2023 | $4,600.00
Washington, DC 20005-5006
NGP VAN, Inc.
1101 15th St NW . Chris
Ste 500 Database services 12-1 Petersen 12/12/2023 |%$4,600.00
Washington, DC 20005-5006
Federal Valet Car Parking Inc. Chris
PO Box 561 Events Petersen 12/22/2023 |%$2,128.50
Garrett Park, MD 20896-0561
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Microsoft Chris
1Lone Tree Rd S IT Petersen 12/29/2023 |$105.99
Fargo, ND 58104-3911
ActBlue Chris
366 Summer St Admin fees Petersen 12/31/2023 |$141.26
Somerville, MA 02144-3132
Total This Period $145,222.78
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of Amount

Contributions
Contributions Received This Period
1. Schedule A [Over $100] 67 $45,886.75
2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00
3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 63 $746.50
4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00
5. Total 130 $46,633.25
Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates
6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00
Expenditures Made This Period
7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00
8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00
9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $145,222.78
10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $145,222.78
Reconciliation of Loan Account
11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00
12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00
13. Subtotal $0.00
14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00
15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report]

$419,360.22

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G]

$46,633.25

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G]

$0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period

$46,633.25

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d]

$465,993.47

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$145,222.78

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I]

$0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c]

$145,222.78

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17¢]

$320,770.69

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report]

$0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle

$909,349.36

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report]

$29,410.06

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above]

$46,633.25

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23]

$76,043.31

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24]

$985,392.67

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report]

$519,399.20

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period
[Line 18d above]

$145,222.78

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle

$664,621.98

29. Ending Balance

$320,770.69




